
PO Box 130
Shell Lake, WI 54871-0130

ADDRESS SERVICE REQUESTED

TOWN OF BASHAW
GENERAL ACCOUNT
W8885 COUNTY HIGHWAY B
SHELL LAKE WI 54871-4436

Managing Your Accounts
Telephone
Banking

800-736-7643

Phone Number 715-468-7858

Mailing Address
PO Box 130
Shell Lake WI  54871-0130

Website www.shelllakestatebank.com

Would you like to sign up for Business Online Banking? Business Online Banking lets you transfer money, pay loans,

check account balances, view statements, send payments, create payroll files, send wires and more with the use of a

personal computer and Internet access. Sign up for Business Online by stopping at one of our offices or by filling out the

Business Online Application at www.shelllakestatebank.com under the Business Banking tab.

Once you are enrolled in Business Online Banking, you can download our business mobile app using your smartphone or

tablet, and access this information from your mobile device.

Thank you for choosing Shell Lake State Bank!

Summary of Accounts

Account Type Account Number Ending Balance

NOW NP XXXXX9211 $203,008.09

NOW NP - XXXXX9211

Account Summary
Date Description Amount

01/01/2025 Beginning Balance $210,021.92

11 Credit(s) This Period $559,107.08

25 Debit(s) This Period $566,120.91

01/31/2025 Ending Balance $203,008.09

Interest Summary
Description Amount

Interest Earned From 01/01/2025 Through 01/31/2025

Annual Percentage Yield Earned 5.12%

Interest Days 31

Interest Earned $1,635.02

Interest Paid This Period $1,635.02

Interest Paid Year-to-Date $1,635.02

Minimum Balance $201,373.07

Average Ledger Balance $385,020.41

Average Available Balance $0.00

Account Activity

Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance

01/01/2025 Beginning Balance $210,021.92

01/02/2025 DEPOSIT $170.00 $210,191.92

01/06/2025
WI PS ACH State of Wiscons RMR* IV* TAS241217121655*
* 37879.57\

$37,879.57 $248,071.49

01/10/2025 DEPOSIT $225.00 $248,296.49

01/13/2025 NORTHWOOD TECH SCHOOL DECEMBER 2024 TAX $11,321.23 $259,617.72
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NOW NP - XXXXX9211 (continued)

Account Activity (continued)

Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance

COLLECTIONS

01/13/2025 TOWNSHIP SHARE DECEMBER 2024 TAX COLLECTIONS $38,653.44 $298,271.16

01/13/2025
SPOONER SCHOOL DECEMBER 2024 TAX
COLLECTIONS

$95,380.81 $393,651.97

01/13/2025
WASHBURN COUNTY DECEMBER 2024 TAX
COLLECTIONS

$125,203.73 $518,855.70

01/13/2025
SHELL LAKE SCHOOL DECEMBER 2024 TAX
COLLECTIONS

$248,327.59 $767,183.29

01/16/2025 CHECK # 15404 $129.29 $767,054.00

01/16/2025 CHECK # 15402 $145.56 $766,908.44

01/16/2025 CHECK # 15410 $201.35 $766,707.09

01/16/2025 CHECK # 15406 $337.78 $766,369.31

01/16/2025 CHECK # 15408 $603.17 $765,766.14

01/21/2025 DEPOSIT $70.00 $765,836.14

01/21/2025 DEPOSIT $240.69 $766,076.83

01/21/2025 CHECK # 15427 $37.16 $766,039.67

01/21/2025 CHECK # 15424 $100.00 $765,939.67

01/21/2025 CHECK # 15407 $288.47 $765,651.20

01/21/2025 CHECK # 15425 $125,297.73 $640,353.47

01/22/2025 CHECK # 15413 $41.30 $640,312.17

01/22/2025 CHECK # 15403 $145.56 $640,166.61

01/22/2025 CHECK # 15422 $285.49 $639,881.12

01/22/2025 CHECK # 15417 $58,118.12 $581,763.00

01/22/2025 CHECK # 15420 $248,327.59 $333,435.41

01/23/2025 CHECK # 15414 $105.00 $333,330.41

01/23/2025 CHECK # 15415 $105.00 $333,225.41

01/23/2025 CHECK # 15412 $147.49 $333,077.92

01/24/2025 CHECK # 15419 $52.97 $333,024.95

01/24/2025 CHECK # 15423 $3,608.04 $329,416.91

01/24/2025 CHECK # 15421 $95,380.81 $234,036.10

01/27/2025 CHECK # 15418 $11,321.23 $222,714.87

01/27/2025 CHECK # 15416 $20,000.00 $202,714.87

01/28/2025 Barron Electric Elec Pymt XXXXXX0510 $82.05 $202,632.82

01/28/2025 CHECK # 15411 $1,154.75 $201,478.07

01/29/2025 CHECK # 15409 $105.00 $201,373.07

01/31/2025 INTEREST $1,635.02 $203,008.09

01/31/2025 Ending Balance $203,008.09

Checks Cleared
Check Nbr Date Amount

15402 01/16/2025 $145.56

15403 01/22/2025 $145.56

15404 01/16/2025 $129.29

15406* 01/16/2025 $337.78

15407 01/21/2025 $288.47

15408 01/16/2025 $603.17

15409 01/29/2025 $105.00

15410 01/16/2025 $201.35

Check Nbr Date Amount

15411 01/28/2025 $1,154.75

15412 01/23/2025 $147.49

15413 01/22/2025 $41.30

15414 01/23/2025 $105.00

15415 01/23/2025 $105.00

15416 01/27/2025 $20,000.00

15417 01/22/2025 $58,118.12

15418 01/27/2025 $11,321.23

Check Nbr Date Amount

15419 01/24/2025 $52.97

15420 01/22/2025 $248,327.59

15421 01/24/2025 $95,380.81

15422 01/22/2025 $285.49

15423 01/24/2025 $3,608.04

15424 01/21/2025 $100.00

15425 01/21/2025 $125,297.73

15427* 01/21/2025 $37.16

* Indicates skipped check number
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NOW NP - XXXXX9211 (continued)

Daily Balances

Date Amount

01/02/2025 $210,191.92

01/06/2025 $248,071.49

01/10/2025 $248,296.49

01/13/2025 $767,183.29

01/16/2025 $765,766.14

Date Amount

01/21/2025 $640,353.47

01/22/2025 $333,435.41

01/23/2025 $333,077.92

01/24/2025 $234,036.10

01/27/2025 $202,714.87

Date Amount

01/28/2025 $201,478.07

01/29/2025 $201,373.07

01/31/2025 $203,008.09

Overdraft and Returned Item Fees

Total for this period Total year-to-date Previous year-to-date

Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Total Returned Item Fees $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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#0000 #0000$170.00 $225.0001/02/2025 01/10/2025

#0000 #0000$11,321.23 $38,653.4401/13/2025 01/13/2025

#0000 #0000$95,380.81 $125,203.7301/13/2025 01/13/2025

#0000 #0000$248,327.59 $240.6901/13/2025 01/21/2025

#0000 #15402$70.00 $145.5601/21/2025 01/16/2025

0000000000001251
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#15403 #15404$145.56 $129.2901/22/2025 01/16/2025

#15406 #15407$337.78 $288.4701/16/2025 01/21/2025

#15408 #15409$603.17 $105.0001/16/2025 01/29/2025

#15410 #15411$201.35 $1,154.7501/16/2025 01/28/2025

#15412 #15413$147.49 $41.3001/23/2025 01/22/2025
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#15414 #15415$105.00 $105.0001/23/2025 01/23/2025

#15416 #15417$20,000.00 $58,118.1201/27/2025 01/22/2025

#15418 #15419$11,321.23 $52.9701/27/2025 01/24/2025

#15420 #15421$248,327.59 $95,380.8101/22/2025 01/24/2025

#15422 #15423$285.49 $3,608.0401/22/2025 01/24/2025
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TOWN OF BASHAW XXXXX9211 Statement Ending 01/31/2025 Page 7 of 8

5E8EFC8834B592448DDDA22EE999F87F 20250131 Checking Account Statements



#15424 #15425$100.00 $125,297.7301/21/2025 01/21/2025

#15427 $37.1601/21/2025

0000000000001251
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